South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 08:34:02 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4580 General Bill, By Davenport, Allison, A.W. Byrd, Fair, Littlejohn, Moody-Lawrence, Quinn, Walker and R.M.

Young

A Bill to amend Section 59-29-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to spending priorities under
the Education Finance Act, so as to delete certain provisions which require early childhood and academic assistance initiative
plans to contain measures of effectiveness which include outcome and process indicators of improvement and to contain
specific innovation initiatives.

01/20/94
01/20/94
03/24/94
04/06/94
04/12/94
04/12/94
04/13/94
04/14/94
04/14/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 12, 1994 HJ-44

Amended HJ-327

Read second time HJ-327

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16

Page 1 of 1



