

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4580 General Bill, By Davenport, Allison, A.W. Byrd, Fair, Littlejohn, Moody-Lawrence, Quinn, Walker and R.M. Young

A Bill to amend Section 59-29-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to spending priorities under the Education Finance Act, so as to delete certain provisions which require early childhood and academic assistance initiative plans to contain measures of effectiveness which include outcome and process indicators of improvement and to contain specific innovation initiatives.

01/20/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
01/20/94	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-4
03/24/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3
04/06/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 12, 1994 HJ-44
04/12/94	House	Amended HJ-327
04/12/94	House	Read second time HJ-327
04/13/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
04/14/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
04/14/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16